PIPELIFE ©

PVC OPTO KAKSIKMUHV 100
360MM HALL

STANDARDI NUMBER

PP s hall OPTO tihend

TOOTE INFO

Tootekood

Vana
tootekood

Labimoot
Pikkus

Kaal (neto)
Kaal (bruto)

Materjal

70001158

325615

100 mm

0,36 m

0,645 kg

0,645 kg

PVC
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PIPELIFE ©

LOGISTIKA

Kogus kastis
tk

Kasti pikkus
Kasti kdrgus
Kasti laius

Kogus alusel
tk

Aluse pikkus
Aluse korgus

Aluse laius

300 mm

390 mm

380 mm

144

1200 mm

1320 mm

800 mm
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